
$$12-MONTH CALENDAR RAFFLE
Up to 

$12,000 
in PRIZES

SUPPORT

WIN!12 CHANCES TO

Here’s how the Calendar Raffle works:

Tickets are $100 a piece and include all 12 drawings!  
Ticket sales limited to 300.  A monthly prize of up to $1000 will be awarded.

All winning tickets will be placed back in the entry box and 
will be eligible for future drawings.

Winners each month will be drawn at 6:30PM at The Town Pub, 
387 Broad St., Bloomfield, NJ, on the following dates:

Winners need not be present and will be notified immediately by phone or e-mail and will 
be posted on our web site.  No substitutions of the offered prize may be made. 

Number of Tickets Requested __________________________ at $100 each.

Name to appear on Ticket(s) Requested _________________________________________

Address __________________________________________________________________

City _________________________________________________Zip _________________

Phone _________________________E-mail _____________________________________

                                                                 
Make your check out to: Bloomfield Educational Foundation

Return this form and your check, by Dec. 31, 2020 to:                                  
BEF, 14 Hatfield St., Caldwell, NJ  07006

If you wish to purchase a ticket via credit card, kindly go to our web site,
www.bloomfieldeducationalfoundation.org .  Questions?  Call 973-403-0032.

Thursday, January 14, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021
Thursday, April 8, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021
Thursday, June 10, 2021

Thursday, July 8, 2021
Thursday, August 12, 2021

Thursday, September 9, 2021
Thursday, October 14, 2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021

If you or someone in your family has a gambling problem, call 1-800-GAMBLER.

Please provide your e-mail address for notification purposes.

257274


